Ethernet Touch Panel
The Ethernet Touch Panel is an on-wall device providing the
visualisation capabilities (user interface) for the C-Bus Automation
Controllers.  Alongside PCs, tablets and mobile devices, the Ethernet
Touch Panel is perfectly suited to the Ethernet based solution
architecture as required by the new C-Bus Automation Controllers.
Featuring a 10.1 inch colour screen, the Ethernet Touch Panel allows
users to easily and conveniently monitor and control their C-Bus system
from a central location.
The Ethernet Touch Panel is powered by an external 12 Vdc power
supply unit (purchased separately).  The panel also supports power over Ethernet (PoE) for single cable
operation.
The Ethernet Touch Panel is easily installed into solid or cavity walls using the custom-made wall box
(purchased separately). The White fascia supplied with the Ethernet Touch Panel completes the
installation resulting in a neat, flush finish.
The Ethernet Touch Panel is also supplied with a surface mount bracket for installation directly onto
wall surfaces.
IMAGE
Ethernet Touch Panel
Suits C-Bus Automation Controllers
Product Data Sheet
Local 12V dc
(If not using PoE)
Ethernet (PoE optional)
Ethernet (PoE optional)
Ethernet (PoE optional)
Ethernet
To C-Bus
Local 12V dc
(If not using PoE)
Local 12V dc
(If not using PoE)
Schneider Electric (Australia) Pty Ltd
Contact us: Clipsal.com/feedback
National Customer Care Enquiries:
Tel 1300 2025 25 Fax 1300 2025 56
New Zealand National Customer Care Enquiries:
Tel 0800 652 999 Fax 0800 101 152
© 2017 Schneider Electric. All Rights Reserved. Schneider Electric | Life Is On is a trademark and the property
of Schneider Electric SE, its subsidiaries, and affiliated companies.
Schneider Electric (Australia) Pty Ltd reserves
the right to change specifications, modify
designs and discontinue items without incurring
obligation and whilst every effort is made to
ensure that descriptions, specifications and other
information in this catalogue are correct, no
warranty is given in respect thereof and the
company shall not be liable for any error therein.
Ethernet Touch Panel
Technical Specifications
  Ethernet Touch Panel
Mechanical Specifications
  Wall Box  Fascia
Product Description
5000ETP10W Ethernet Touch Panel, 10 inch, includes White fascia
5000ETP10WB Flush Mount Wall Box for 10 inch Ethernet Touch Panel
Description Specification
Diagonal screen size 10.1 inch
Panel resolution 1280 x 800 pixels
Brightness 300 cd/m²
Contrast ratio (typical) 800:1
Aspect ratio 16:9
Response time (typical) 30 ms
Viewing angle (horizontal & vertical) 170 degrees
Display colours 262,000 colours
Power supply (DC or PoE)
12 Vdc (+/- 5%), 1.5 A
PoE (802.3af), 15 W
Standby power consumption <0.5 W
Power consumption 6 W (typical)
Temperature range (operation) 0 ~ 40 °C
Description Specification Description Specification
Material
1.2 mm mild steel, powder-
coated in textured black
Material Acrylic
Dimensions (WxHxD) 293 x 196 x 63 mm Colour White
Cut-out dimensions 295 x 200 mm Mounting Magnetic
Clamping arm span 18 mm Dimensions (WxHxD) 316 x 220 x 6 mm
Mounting plasterboard
thickness
9 – 34 mm
IMAGE
Clever Home Automation
Clever Home Automation contact details.
Clever Home Automationhttp://www.cleverhome.com.au/(03) 9722 9210